

## নর্দান ইলেকট্রিসিটি সাপ্লাই কোস্পানি লিঃ

Northern Electricity Supply Company Ltd.
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
নিৰ্বাহী প্ৰকৌশলী এর দপ্তর, বিক্রয় ও বিভরণ বিভাগ, নেসকো লিঃ, জয়পুরহাট।
Phone: 0571-62268,(E-mail: xen.snd.joypurhat@nesco.gov.bd, Web: www.nesco.gov.bd)



iviei	mo No:	BBB/NESCO Ltd/Joy/2.09/2021-2022/211	VITATION FOR TENDER	Date: 13/09/2021	
1	Ministry/		VITATION FOR TENDER	r Enormy & Minaral Desayurse	
-	Agency		Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources.		
3	Procuring	g Entity Name	Northern Electricity Supply Company (NESCO) Limited  Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat.		
4		g Entity Code	Not used.		
5		g Entity District			
			Joypurhat.	· ·	
6	Invitation for Invitation Ref. No		Recruitment Of Imam, Driver, MLSS, Cleaner for the Office Of the Executive		
7			Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat		
	INFORMA		BBB/NESCO Ltd/Joy/2.09/2021-20	022/211 Date: 13/09/2	.021
	Procuring		Ta = 1		
			Open Tendering Method(OTM)		
		DRMATION		3	
		nd Source of Funds	Revenue Budget (Own fund Of NESCO Ltd.)		
		nent Partners ( if applicable)	N/A		
		NFORMATION	-	2	u x
		Programme Code ( if applicable)	N/A		
		Programme Name ( if applicable)	N/A		
	Tender Pa		NS-01 (FY 2021-2022)		
_		akage Name	As in SL No. No-06		
		ublication Date	13/09/2021		
16	Last Date	and time for Selling the tender document	26/09/2021 up to 5:00 P.M (BST)		
17	Last Date	& Time for Submission of Tender	27/09/2021, 12:00 (BST)		
18	Tender opening Date & Time		27/09/2021, 12:30 P.M (BST) ( Tenderers or their authorized representatives, if		
10			any, are allowed to attend)		
19	Name and Address of the office(s)				
	-Selling Tender Document		Office of Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd,  Joypurhat		
	-Receiving tender Document				
	-Opening	Tender Document	Joypuniac		
NFC		FOR TENDERER			
20	Eligibility	of Tenderer	As per Tender Document.		
21			6,00,000.00(Six lac Only)		
		unnual Turn over			
		cription of Related services	12,00,000.00(Twelve lac Only)		
	Price of Tender Document		As per Tender Document  TK 1,000/= (One thousand Only) to be paid in the form of Bank Draft/Pay order		
24	Frice of Ferider Document		(Non-refundable) in force of "Depute Diseases (Assessed )		
2-			(Non-refundable) in favor of "Deputy Director(Accounts), regional Accounts		
			Office,NESCO Ltd., Bogura.		
	Lot No.	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender securiry Amount	Completion
	LOUNO.				Time
25	LOT NO.	Describerant Of Issuer Date Augs of			A
25		Recruitment Of Imam, Driver, MLSS, Cleaner for	Executive Engineer, Sales and	BDT 40,000.00(Taka	As per Tende
25	1	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd,	BDT 40,000.00(Taka Forty Thousand) Only	Document
	1	the Office <b>Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and</b> Distribution <b>Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat</b>	The second contract to the con		100
RO	1 CURING EN	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat UTITY DETAILS	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat		1
<b>RO</b>	1 CURING EN Name of C	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat STITY DETAILS Official Inviting the Tender	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat Suman Sutradhar		1
26 27	1 CURING EN Name of C Designation	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat STITY DETAILS Official Inviting the Tender on of Official Inviting tender	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat  Suman Sutradhar Executive Engineer(Adl. Ch.)	Forty Thousand) Only	Document
26 27 28	1 CURING EN Name of C Designation	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat STITY DETAILS Difficial Inviting the Tender on of Official Inviting tender of Official Inviting the Tender	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat  Suman Sutradhar Executive Engineer(Adl. Ch.) Executive Engineer, Sales and Dist	Forty Thousand) Only	Document
26 27 28 29	1 Name of C Designation Address of Contact de	the Office Of the Executive Engineer, Sales and Distribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat STITY DETAILS Official Inviting the Tender on of Official Inviting tender	DistributionDivision,NESCO Ltd, Joypurhat  Suman Sutradhar Executive Engineer(Adl. Ch.) Executive Engineer, Sales and Dist Mobile: 01755-582319, (E-mail: xe	Forty Thousand) Only ribution Division, NESCO Ltd, Jo	Document

(Suman Sutradhar) Executive Engineer(Adl. Ch.) Sales and Distribution Division NESCO Ltd., Joypurhat.